MTDE302 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- -- -- 20 43 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 50 20 43 O 10 20 P E,C

MTDE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 89 -- -- 80 189 -- -- -- -- 300 -- 278 300 120 278 O 10 80 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 141 SGPA:9.40 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 425/500 (Four hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 85.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 141 | GPA/SGPA:9.40 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE302 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- -- -- 20 41 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 41 50 20 41 O 10 20 P E,C

MTDE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 81 -- -- 80 175 -- -- -- -- 300 -- 256 300 120 256 O 10 80 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 144 SGPA:9.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 406/500 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 81.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur